Phone: 610.444.4554
Email: jlucas@unionbhill-cem.org

424 North Union Street
Kennett Square, PA 19348

Union Hill Cemetery. Company
Price List
Effective March 1, 2023

Superintendent: James Lucas

Office Hours: Monday — Friday 8:00AM — 4:00PM
Saturday — By Appointment Only

Guidelines for Funeral Directors:
Two (2) full working days advance notice for arranging interments. Saturday is
not considered a working day. Friday afternoon request does not constitute full
working day.
Funeral Processions to arrive at cemetery by 2:30PM Monday — Friday
Processions must arrive by 12:30PM on Saturdays

***A Late fee of $75.00 per half hour will be charged to the funeral director after 12:30%**

No interments are permitted unless all charges on the lot have been paid. A concrete outer
burial container is required for all casket interments. No CREDIT CARDS. Funeral fees must be
paid by COMPANY CHECK.

Grave Openings-Includes Greens & Device Extra Charges

Adult $1500.00 Tent $150.00
Child {under 12) $1400.00
Infant (under 2) $625.00 **Saturday Funeral** $400.00
Cremains $800.00 Sunday & Holiday Funerals | $500.00
Heavy Snow Removal $150.00-5400.00
Moving Stones $180.00-5300.00
Foundations $1.00 per sq. inch
with $300.00
minimum

VA Marker $250.00
Monument Approval FEE $50.00
Placing Cornerstones $400
Air Compressor $300

Without Ceremony | $400.00
Placement of Urn/Monument Combo

With Ceremony | $500.00

Additional Right of Burial $550.00
Interment .
LOT SALES Non-Premium **premium Locations* 2 /3o $1900
Single (1) Grave $1300.00 Six (6) Graves $7200.00
Two (2) Graves $2600.00 Infant $550.00
Three (3) Graves $3900.00 Cremation Grave 18”x24” | See Cremation Fees




